
 

 

   

 

During the period between 29 January and 2 February 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 2 February 2024 

amounts to 1,065,863 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
29/01/2024 16,295 43.6037 710,522.29  

30/01/2024 17,009 44.5687 758,069.02  

31/01/2024 17,715 45.2996 802,482.41  

01/02/2024 17,295 42.4582 734,314.57  

02/02/2024 17,627 40.9235 721,358.53  

 

Details per transaction 

29 JANUARY 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

29/01/2024 09:25:50 2 42.80 2 42.8000 

29/01/2024 09:25:50 15 42.80 17 42.8000 

29/01/2024 09:25:50 35 42.80 52 42.8000 

29/01/2024 09:25:50 49 42.80 101 42.8000 

29/01/2024 09:25:50 2 42.80 103 42.8000 

29/01/2024 09:25:50 300 42.80 403 42.8000 

29/01/2024 09:25:50 3 42.80 406 42.8000 

29/01/2024 09:25:50 10 42.80 416 42.8000 

29/01/2024 09:25:50 11 42.80 427 42.8000 

29/01/2024 09:25:50 112 42.80 539 42.8000 

29/01/2024 09:51:48 540 43.25 1,079 43.0252 

29/01/2024 09:51:48 35 43.25 1,114 43.0323 

29/01/2024 09:57:03 1,649 43.10 2,763 43.0727 

29/01/2024 10:43:15 1,604 42.90 4,367 43.0093 

29/01/2024 11:55:49 60 42.60 4,427 43.0037 

29/01/2024 13:03:40 1,235 42.70 5,662 42.9375 

29/01/2024 13:53:06 505 43.00 6,167 42.9426 

29/01/2024 13:53:06 531 43.00 6,698 42.9471 

29/01/2024 14:22:17 545 43.05 7,243 42.9549 

29/01/2024 14:38:25 1,000 43.05 8,243 42.9664 

29/01/2024 14:38:25 545 43.05 8,788 42.9716 

29/01/2024 15:25:58 758 43.45 9,546 43.0096 



 

 

29/01/2024 15:41:35 269 43.95 9,815 43.0354 

29/01/2024 15:47:00 2 44.00 9,817 43.0356 

29/01/2024 15:47:51 13 44.00 9,830 43.0368 

29/01/2024 15:50:27 227 44.20 10,057 43.0631 

29/01/2024 15:50:27 8 44.20 10,065 43.0640 

29/01/2024 15:50:27 173 44.20 10,238 43.0832 

29/01/2024 15:58:10 1,724 44.35 11,962 43.2658 

29/01/2024 16:34:33 472 44.35 12,434 43.3069 

29/01/2024 16:37:03 13 44.55 12,447 43.3082 

29/01/2024 16:37:03 112 44.55 12,559 43.3193 

29/01/2024 16:37:22 213 44.60 12,772 43.3407 

29/01/2024 16:37:22 387 44.60 13,159 43.3777 

29/01/2024 16:40:28 13 44.60 13,172 43.3789 

29/01/2024 16:40:28 15 44.60 13,187 43.3803 

29/01/2024 16:40:28 146 44.60 13,333 43.3936 

29/01/2024 16:42:27 726 44.60 14,059 43.4559 

29/01/2024 16:43:42 736 44.60 14,795 43.5129 

29/01/2024 17:08:10 13 44.50 14,808 43.5137 

29/01/2024 17:08:10 229 44.50 15,037 43.5287 

29/01/2024 17:08:10 751 44.50 15,788 43.5749 

29/01/2024 17:08:10 169 44.50 15,957 43.5847 

29/01/2024 17:10:02 338 44.50 16,295 43.6037 

     

30 JANUARY 2024 

     

30/01/2024 09:11:56 400 44.30 400 44.3000 

30/01/2024 09:12:34 905 44.30 1,305 44.3000 

30/01/2024 10:02:35 210 44.40 1,515 44.3139 

30/01/2024 10:02:36 84 44.40 1,599 44.3184 

30/01/2024 10:12:55 1,500 44.30 3,099 44.3095 

30/01/2024 10:12:55 28 44.30 3,127 44.3094 

30/01/2024 10:50:13 6 44.35 3,133 44.3095 

30/01/2024 10:50:13 286 44.35 3,419 44.3129 

30/01/2024 10:58:16 386 44.40 3,805 44.3217 

30/01/2024 10:58:16 293 44.40 4,098 44.3273 

30/01/2024 10:58:16 40 44.40 4,138 44.3280 

30/01/2024 10:58:16 71 44.40 4,209 44.3292 

30/01/2024 11:11:07 427 44.25 4,636 44.3219 

30/01/2024 11:11:07 963 44.25 5,599 44.3096 

30/01/2024 12:18:49 470 44.40 6,069 44.3166 

30/01/2024 12:18:49 136 44.40 6,205 44.3184 

30/01/2024 12:18:49 75 44.40 6,280 44.3194 

30/01/2024 13:02:13 966 45.00 7,246 44.4101 

30/01/2024 13:02:13 307 45.00 7,553 44.4341 

30/01/2024 13:02:13 129 45.00 7,682 44.4436 

30/01/2024 14:06:39 336 44.70 8,018 44.4543 

30/01/2024 14:06:39 99 44.70 8,117 44.4573 

30/01/2024 15:14:48 23 44.85 8,140 44.4584 

30/01/2024 15:14:48 212 44.85 8,352 44.4684 

30/01/2024 15:27:22 488 44.80 8,840 44.4867 

30/01/2024 15:30:52 285 44.85 9,125 44.4980 

30/01/2024 15:30:53 78 44.85 9,203 44.5010 

30/01/2024 15:47:50 805 44.80 10,008 44.5251 

30/01/2024 15:47:50 303 44.80 10,311 44.5331 

30/01/2024 15:47:50 698 44.80 11,009 44.5501 



 

 

30/01/2024 15:47:50 87 44.80 11,096 44.5520 

30/01/2024 15:55:52 5 44.75 11,101 44.5521 

30/01/2024 15:55:52 514 44.75 11,615 44.5609 

30/01/2024 15:55:52 287 44.75 11,902 44.5654 

30/01/2024 16:21:21 29 44.80 11,931 44.5660 

30/01/2024 16:21:21 320 44.80 12,251 44.5721 

30/01/2024 16:21:23 79 44.80 12,330 44.5736 

30/01/2024 16:21:23 37 44.80 12,367 44.5742 

30/01/2024 16:21:23 514 44.80 12,881 44.5833 

30/01/2024 16:21:23 298 44.80 13,179 44.5882 

30/01/2024 16:40:05 1,300 44.70 14,479 44.5982 

30/01/2024 16:56:40 117 44.40 14,596 44.5966 

30/01/2024 16:56:40 2,413 44.40 17,009 44.5687 

     

31 JANUARY 2024 

     

31/01/2024 09:13:40 1,336 44.80 1,336 44.8000 

31/01/2024 09:44:06 569 44.60 1,905 44.7403 

31/01/2024 10:15:08 70 45.20 1,975 44.7566 

31/01/2024 10:15:08 57 45.20 2,032 44.7690 

31/01/2024 10:15:38 218 45.10 2,250 44.8011 

31/01/2024 10:18:40 1,880 45.10 4,130 44.9371 

31/01/2024 11:37:43 894 44.80 5,024 44.9127 

31/01/2024 11:37:43 233 44.80 5,257 44.9077 

31/01/2024 11:56:29 1,581 44.75 6,838 44.8713 

31/01/2024 11:56:32 155 44.75 6,993 44.8686 

31/01/2024 13:26:27 1,667 45.15 8,660 44.9228 

31/01/2024 15:20:05 290 45.45 8,950 44.9398 

31/01/2024 15:32:09 116 45.55 9,066 44.9476 

31/01/2024 15:48:11 8 45.65 9,074 44.9483 

31/01/2024 15:52:14 25 45.70 9,099 44.9503 

31/01/2024 16:00:17 75 45.75 9,174 44.9569 

31/01/2024 16:00:17 2,185 45.75 11,359 45.1094 

31/01/2024 16:06:04 1,940 45.75 13,299 45.2029 

31/01/2024 16:33:12 103 45.75 13,402 45.2071 

31/01/2024 16:48:08 384 45.70 13,786 45.2208 

31/01/2024 16:48:30 1,496 45.70 15,282 45.2677 

31/01/2024 17:29:35 921 45.50 16,203 45.2809 

31/01/2024 17:29:35 342 45.50 16,545 45.2855 

31/01/2024 17:29:35 56 45.50 16,601 45.2862 

31/01/2024 17:29:35 385 45.50 16,986 45.2910 

31/01/2024 17:29:35 110 45.50 17,096 45.2924 

31/01/2024 17:29:35 619 45.50 17,715 45.2996 

     

1 FEBRUARY 2024 

     

01/02/2024 09:23:02 16 44.40 16 44.4000 

01/02/2024 09:23:02 1,262 44.40 1,278 44.4000 

01/02/2024 09:23:02 458 44.40 1,736 44.4000 

01/02/2024 09:49:18 1,273 43.80 3,009 44.1462 

01/02/2024 09:49:18 1,022 43.80 4,031 44.0584 

01/02/2024 10:28:01 1,000 42.80 5,031 43.8083 

01/02/2024 10:32:59 208 42.55 5,239 43.7583 

01/02/2024 10:32:59 792 42.55 6,031 43.5996 

01/02/2024 10:51:43 1,264 41.80 7,295 43.2878 



 

 

01/02/2024 11:10:40 747 41.35 8,042 43.1078 

01/02/2024 11:45:04 35 41.90 8,077 43.1026 

01/02/2024 11:45:04 34 41.90 8,111 43.0975 

01/02/2024 11:45:04 4 41.90 8,115 43.0970 

01/02/2024 12:01:14 192 41.90 8,307 43.0693 

01/02/2024 12:01:14 250 41.90 8,557 43.0351 

01/02/2024 12:01:14 15 41.90 8,572 43.0331 

01/02/2024 12:01:14 51 41.90 8,623 43.0264 

01/02/2024 12:01:14 250 41.90 8,873 42.9947 

01/02/2024 12:14:55 151 41.90 9,024 42.9764 

01/02/2024 12:14:55 112 41.90 9,136 42.9632 

01/02/2024 12:29:25 204 41.80 9,340 42.9378 

01/02/2024 12:30:13 208 41.80 9,548 42.9130 

01/02/2024 12:30:15 379 41.80 9,927 42.8705 

01/02/2024 12:51:14 580 41.70 10,507 42.8059 

01/02/2024 12:51:14 26 41.70 10,533 42.8032 

01/02/2024 12:51:14 73 41.70 10,606 42.7956 

01/02/2024 13:24:22 4 41.75 10,610 42.7952 

01/02/2024 13:24:22 18 41.75 10,628 42.7934 

01/02/2024 13:24:22 252 41.75 10,880 42.7692 

01/02/2024 13:35:33 251 41.80 11,131 42.7474 

01/02/2024 13:35:33 23 41.80 11,154 42.7454 

01/02/2024 13:46:19 723 41.80 11,877 42.6879 

01/02/2024 14:17:33 743 42.40 12,620 42.6709 

01/02/2024 14:48:30 248 42.40 12,868 42.6657 

01/02/2024 14:48:30 465 42.40 13,333 42.6564 

01/02/2024 15:14:29 768 42.05 14,101 42.6234 

01/02/2024 15:41:28 21 41.80 14,122 42.6222 

01/02/2024 15:42:32 194 41.70 14,316 42.6097 

01/02/2024 15:42:33 221 41.70 14,537 42.5959 

01/02/2024 16:01:36 759 41.85 15,296 42.5588 

01/02/2024 16:29:40 248 42.00 15,544 42.5499 

01/02/2024 16:29:40 48 42.00 15,592 42.5482 

01/02/2024 16:29:40 134 42.00 15,726 42.5436 

01/02/2024 16:50:51 800 41.65 16,526 42.5003 

01/02/2024 16:50:51 7 41.65 16,533 42.4999 

01/02/2024 17:13:33 4 41.55 16,537 42.4997 

01/02/2024 17:13:33 7 41.55 16,544 42.4993 

01/02/2024 17:13:33 146 41.55 16,690 42.4910 

01/02/2024 17:13:33 569 41.55 17,259 42.4600 

01/02/2024 17:15:32 36 41.60 17,295 42.4582 

     

2 FEBRUARY 2024 

     

02/02/2024 09:35:08 55 41.20 55 41.2000 

02/02/2024 09:35:08 252 41.20 307 41.2000 

02/02/2024 09:35:08 1,475 41.20 1,782 41.2000 

02/02/2024 09:59:54 1,480 41.20 3,262 41.2000 

02/02/2024 09:59:54 46 41.20 3,308 41.2000 

02/02/2024 09:59:54 86 41.20 3,394 41.2000 

02/02/2024 10:48:37 12 41.15 3,406 41.1998 

02/02/2024 11:14:58 1,871 41.20 5,277 41.1999 

02/02/2024 12:16:04 117 41.10 5,394 41.1977 

02/02/2024 12:16:05 116 41.10 5,510 41.1957 

02/02/2024 12:27:33 800 41.05 6,310 41.1772 



 

 

02/02/2024 12:52:05 141 41.10 6,451 41.1755 

02/02/2024 13:08:21 112 41.10 6,563 41.1742 

02/02/2024 13:08:21 96 41.10 6,659 41.1731 

02/02/2024 13:12:29 136 41.10 6,795 41.1717 

02/02/2024 13:28:35 993 41.10 7,788 41.1625 

02/02/2024 14:03:07 1,650 41.00 9,438 41.1341 

02/02/2024 15:22:28 63 40.45 9,501 41.1296 

02/02/2024 15:29:44 246 40.45 9,747 41.1124 

02/02/2024 15:29:48 1,100 40.45 10,847 41.0453 

02/02/2024 15:29:48 256 40.45 11,103 41.0315 

02/02/2024 15:50:21 1,000 40.55 12,103 40.9917 

02/02/2024 15:50:21 165 40.55 12,268 40.9858 

02/02/2024 15:50:21 330 40.55 12,598 40.9744 

02/02/2024 16:21:52 102 40.65 12,700 40.9718 

02/02/2024 16:21:52 238 40.65 12,938 40.9659 

02/02/2024 16:38:44 1,142 40.95 14,080 40.9646 

02/02/2024 16:38:44 55 40.95 14,135 40.9645 

02/02/2024 16:39:02 71 40.95 14,206 40.9645 

02/02/2024 16:39:02 731 40.95 14,937 40.9637 

02/02/2024 17:18:02 302 40.70 15,239 40.9585 

02/02/2024 17:18:03 209 40.70 15,448 40.9550 

02/02/2024 17:18:03 16 40.70 15,464 40.9548 

02/02/2024 17:29:36 378 40.70 15,842 40.9487 

02/02/2024 17:29:36 24 40.70 15,866 40.9483 

02/02/2024 17:29:36 561 40.70 16,427 40.9398 

02/02/2024 17:29:36 235 40.70 16,662 40.9364 

02/02/2024 17:29:36 8 40.70 16,670 40.9363 

02/02/2024 17:29:36 66 40.70 16,736 40.9354 

02/02/2024 17:29:36 891 40.70 17,627 40.9235 

 


